
Cause Area Charity Name Learn More at Their Website
Homelessness and Housing Almost Home, Inc. www.almosthomeonline.org
Homelessness and Housing Berthoud Habitat for Humanity www.berthoudhabitat.org
Homelessness and Housing Blue Spruce Habitat for Humanity www.bluesprucehabitat.org
Homelessness and Housing Boulder Shelter for the Homeless www.bouldershelter.org
Homelessness and Housing Catholic Charities & Community Services www.ccdenver.org
Homelessness and Housing Chaffee County Habitat for Humanity www.chaffeehabitat.org
Homelessness and Housing Colorado Coalition for the Homeless www.coloradocoalition.org
Homelessness and Housing The Delores Project www.thedeloresproject.org
Homelessness and Housing Emergency Family Assistance Association www.efaa.org
Homelessness and Housing Family Promise of Colorado Springs www.familypromisecos.org
Homelessness and Housing Fort Collins Habitat for Humanity www.fortcollinshabitat.org
Homelessness and Housing Grand Valley Catholic Outreach www.catholicoutreach.org
Homelessness and Housing Greeley Family House www.greeleyfamilyhouse.org
Homelessness and Housing Greeley-Weld Habitat for Humanity www.greeleyhabitat.org
Homelessness and Housing Habitat for Humanity of Archuleta County www.habitatarchuleta.org
Homelessness and Housing Habitat for Humanity of Boulder and Broomfield www.flatironshabitat.org
Homelessness and Housing Habitat for Humanity of Colorado www.habitatcolorado.org
Homelessness and Housing Habitat for Humanity of LaPlata www.habitatlaplata.org
Homelessness and Housing Habitat for Humanity of Mesa County www.habitatmesa.org
Homelessness and Housing Habitat for Humanity of Metro Denver www.habitatmetrodenver.org
Homelessness and Housing Habitat for Humanity of Montezuma County www.habitatmontezuma.org
Homelessness and Housing Habitat for Humanity of Pueblo, Inc. www.hfhpueblo.org
Homelessness and Housing Habitat for Humanity of Teller County www.tellerhabitat.org
Homelessness and Housing HomewardBound of the Grand Valley www.homewardboundgv.org
Homelessness and Housing Hope Communities www.hopecommunities.org
Homelessness and Housing Housing Solutions for the SW www.swhousingsolutions.com
Homelessness and Housing Karis, Inc. www.thehousegj.org
Homelessness and Housing La Puente Home, Inc. www.lapuentehome.org
Homelessness and Housing Loveland Habitat for Humanity www.lovelandhabitat.org
Homelessness and Housing Metro Denver Homeless Initiative www.mdhi.org
Homelessness and Housing Pikes Peak Habitat for Humanity www.pikespeakhabitat.org
Homelessness and Housing Rocky Mountain Community Land Trust www.rmclt.org
Homelessness and Housing San Luis Valley Habitat for Humanity www.slvhabitat.org
Homelessness and Housing Summit Habitat for Humanity www.summithabitat.org
Homelessness and Housing The Inn Between of Longmont www.theinnbetween.org



Homelessness and Housing Warren Village www.warrenvillage.org


